Schedule 2005

Breen’s Jubilee Trophy Women’s Soccer

Day Date Away Team vs Home Team Venue Time
Thursday June 9" Sundance Sorrela Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Saturday June 11" Molson Kick Canada Games KGV 6:30 p.m.
SJ U-16 CBS CBS 6:30 p.m.
Paradise Physio Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 12" Paradise Physio Canada Games KGV 2:00 p.m.
Sundance Sorella SJU-16 KGV 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 14" Molson Kick Holy Cross KGV 6:30 p.m.
CBS Feildians KGV 8:30 p.m.
Thursday ~ June 16" Feildians Paradise Physio KGV 6:30 p.m.
Sundance Sorella Molson Kick KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday June 18" Canada Games SJU-16 KGV 2:00 p.m.
Mount Pearl CBS CBS 4:00 p.m.
Sunday June 19" Canada Games Paradise Physio KGV 4:00 p.m.
Holy Cross Feildians KGV 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday June 21% Holy Cross Paradise Physio KGV 6:30 p.m.
CBS Feildians KGV 8:30 p.m.
Thursday ~ June 23" Feildians Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Paradise Sundance Sorella KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday June 25" Mount Pearl Molson Kick KGV 1:00 p.m.
Canada Games CBS CBS 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 26" Paradise Physio CBS CBS 6:30 p.m.
Canada Games Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday June 28" Canada Games Holy Cross KGV 6:30 p.m..
Molson Kick SJU-16 KGV 8:30 p.m.
Thursday June 30" Canada Games Feildians KGV 6:30 p.m.
SJU-16 Sundance Sorella KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday July 2 Holy Cross CBS CBS 4:00 p.m.
Molson Kick Sundance Sorella KGV 6:30 p.m.
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